PROGRAMMES AT A GLANCE ALONG WITH FEE STRUCTURE

Minimum Age Limit: As per prescribed eligibility criteria

Maximum Age Limit: No Bar

1: Diploma Programmes

S.No.	Title of Programme	Eligibility	Course Duration		Annual Fees Per
			Minimum	Maximum*	Year (in Rs.)
1	Diploma in Business Administration (DBA)	10+2 or eq.	1 Year	3 Years	7200.00
2	Diploma in Computer Applications (DCA)	10+2 or eq.	1 Year	3 Years	8500.00

2: Advance Diploma Programmes

S.No.	Title of Programme	Eligibility	Course Duration		Annual Fees Per Year
			Minimum	Maximum*	(In Rs.)
1	Advance Diploma in Business Administration (ADBA)	10+2 or eq.	2 Years	5 Years	7200.00
2	Advance Diploma in Computer Applications (ADCA)	10+2 or eq.	2 Years	5 Years	7200.00

3: Post Graduate Diploma Programmes

S.No.	Title of Programme	Eligibility	Course Duration		Annual Fees Per
			Minimum	Maximum*	Year (in Rs.)
1	Post Graduate Diploma in Intellectual Property Rights	Graduation or eq.	1 Year	3 Years	8500.00
2	Post Graduate Diploma in Dietetics & Public Nutrition	B.Sc. in Food & Nutrition or eq.	1 Year	3 Years	14000.00
3	Post Graduate Diploma in Maternal & Child Health	MBBS or eq.	1 Year	3 Years	19000.00
4	Post Graduate Diploma in Food Safety & Quality Management	Graduation with Food & Nutrition / Food Sc.	1 Year	3 Years	14000.00
5	Post Graduate Diploma in Hospital & Health Management	Medical & Dental Graduates with 3 years of experience or MBA/PG candidates in Financial, Material or Personal Mgmt. with 5 years of Hospital Experience	1 Year	3 Years	19000.00
6	Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Application	Graduation or eq.	1 Year	3 Years	12000.00
7	Post Graduate Certificate in Patent Practice	LLB/Graduation in Law or eq.	1 Year	3 Years	9000.00

4: Bachelor Degree Programme

S.No.	Title of Programme	Eligibility	Course Duration		Annual Fees Per
			Minimum	Maximum*	Year (In Rs.)
1	Bachelor of Arts (Hindi, English, Mathematics, Economics, Sociology, Political Science, History (Choose any two subjects)	10+2 or eq.	3 Years	6 Years	3600.00
2	Bachelor of Arts (Fashion Designing & Fine Arts)	10+2 or eq.	3 Years	6 Years	7200.00
3	Bachelor of Business Administration	10+2 or eq.	3 Years	6 Years	11000.00
4	Bachelor of Arts in Journalism & Mass Communications (B.A JMC)	10+2 or eq.	3 Years	6 Years	7200.00
5	Bachelor of Library Science (B. Lib)	Craduation or eq.	1 Year	3 Years	9000.00
6	Bachelor of Science (B.ScPCM)	10+2 with PCM	3 Years	6 Years	8500.00
7	Bachelor of Science (B.ScZBC)	10+2 with PCB	3 Years	6 Years	8500.00
8	Bachelor of Computer Applications	10+2 or eq.	3 Years	6 Years	10000.00
9	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com.)	10+2 or eq.	3 Years	6 Years	5500.00

PROGRAMMES AT A GLANCE ALONG WITH FEE STRUCTURE

5: Master Degree Programme

S.No.	Title of Programme	Eligibility	Course Duration		Annual Fees Pe
			Minimum	Maximum*	Year (in Rs.)
1	Master of Arts in English, Sociology, Hindi, Political Science, Public Administration, History	Graduation or eq.	2 Years	5 Years	5000.00
2	I. Master of Business Administration (MBA) with Dual Specialization (Information Technology/ Human Resource Management/ Marketing Management/ Production & Operation Management/ Financial Management) II. Master of Business Administration (MBA) with Single Specialization (Hotel & Tourism Mgt/Telecom Management/ Fashion/ Pharmaceutical Marketing/ Hospital Administration)	Graduation or eq.	2 Years including Internship	5 Years	17000.00
3	Master of Arts in Journalism & Mass Communications (M.A JMC)	Graduation or eq.	2 Years	5 Years	9500.00
4	Master of Library Science (M.Lib.)	B.Lib or eq.	1 Year	3 Years	9000.00
5	Master of Science in Dietetics & Food Service Management (M.Sc. in DFSM)	B.Sc. in Food and Nutrition or eq.	2 Years	5 Years	12500.00
6	Master of Science in Computer Application (M.ScCA)	Graduation or eq.	2 Years	5 Years	13500.00
7	Master of Computer Applications (MCA)	Graduation with Mathematics or eq. (The students who have not pursued Mathematics as a distinct subject, are required to pass the qualifying exam)	3 Years	6 Years	13500.00
8	Master of Commerce (M.Com.)	Graduation with Commerce or eq.	2 Years	5 Years	6200.00

^{*}Maximum duration refers to the Maximum time allowed for the completion of that course. If the student fails to complete it within this period, re-enrollment will have to be done & full fees will have to be paid again.



PROGRAMMES AT A GLANCE ALONG WITH FEE STRUCTURE

In addition to the course fee, the learner will be required to deposit the following fee at appropriate time -

Other Fees:

In addition to the course fee, the learner will be required to deposit the following fee at appropriate time by way of demand draft drawn in favour of "SVSU Distance Education" payable at Meerut:

Main/Reappear Examination Fee
 Back Paper Fee
 Rs. 1400 per year
 Rs. 250 per paper

• Continuation Fee : Rs. 500

• Re-totaling Fee : Rs. 200 per paper

Change of Address Fee
Change of Specialization Fee
Certificate/ Diploma/ Provisional Degree Fee
Rs. 200
Certificate/ Diploma/ Provisional Degree Fee
Rs. 500
Consolidated Marksheet Fee
Rs. 300

• Duplicate Marksheet Fee : Rs. 200

Duplicate Consolidated Marksheet Fee
 Final Degree Fee
 Rs. 500
 Rs. 1500

• Document Verification Fee : Rs. 1000/- per document

For any query & other details, visit our DDE website www.subhartidde.com or E-mail us at helpdesk@subhartidde.com

ACTIVITY PLANNER

S.No.	Academic Activity	Academic Batch	September/Octobe		
1	Notification for Program Announcement & Issue of Application Forms	March/April			
2	Admission	July-August	January-February		
- 3	Dispatch of SLMs	August	February		
4	Uploading of Assignments on the Website "www.subhartidde.com"	February & Return of Assignment 15th March	August & Return of Assignment 15th September		
5	Last Date of Submission of Examination Form	30th April	30th October		
6	Examination	June	December		
7	Announcement / Declaration of Result	September	February		
8	PCP	September-May	March-November		

The dates given above are tentative and subject to change depending on the decision of the University. For further details, please visit the DDE website: www.subhartidde.com.